

Pressrelease, 14th October 2019

Camanio Care flags for change in share holdings

Camanio Care is hereby informing the market that shareholdings have passed the limit for flagging. Henrik Norström including related companies has over 10 percent of the capital and votes in the company. Truls Sjöstedt including related companies has over 15 percent of the capital and votes in the company. Brighter AB has sold shares and holds no shares in the company.

For more information, please contact:

Catharina Borgenstierna, CEO Telephone: +46 733-93 00 07

E-mail: catharina.borgenstierna@camanio.com

About Camanio Care

Camanio Care is a digital care technology company developing smart solutions for home care centered around the individual. Our platform and digital services connect people, professionals and equipment in an easy and open way in order to achieve the optimal mix of digital and physical care. We increase the quality of care and quality of life, making care more readily available to all the people who need it. Camanio Care is headquartered in Stockholm, has the subsidiary Camanio Care Inc. in the U.S., and distributors in Asia, Middle East, Hongkong, Australia and tens of European countries.

Visit our website and subscribe to our newsletter, www.camanio.com.

This information is information that Camanio Care is obliged to make public pursuant to the EU Market Abuse Regulation and the Securities Markets Act. The information was submitted for publication, through the agency of the contact persons set out above, at 14 October 2019.